
 
The Franklin Montessori School  

2019-2020 Event Calendar  

Tuesday, August 27    Ice Cream Social for New TYO’s and New Primary 
      Back to School Night  
Wednesday, August 28   First Day of School 
Saturday, September 7   Fall Picnic at Chesapeake Park: 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 11   Parent Education Series: Positive Discipline:  6:00 – 7:30 p.m.  
Thursday, October 3    Parent Social – Location TBD:  6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
Thursday, October 10    Curriculum Night I: Practical Life and Language: 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
      For 2-year-old Program and Primary Program  
Thursday, October 17    Curriculum Night II: Sensorial and Math: 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
      For Primary Program only 
Friday, October 18    Favorite Book Character Day 
Sunday, October 20    Book Fair at Politics and Prose Bookstore 
Wednesday, October 23   Fall Bake Sale 
Friday, October 25    Butler’s Orchard Family Day – School Closed,  
      Families meet at Orchard at 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, Nov. 6 – Friday, Nov. 8  Picture Days  
Thursday, November 7   Parent Education Series: Supporting Independence  
      at Home: 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
Monday, Nov. 25 – Tuesday, Nov. 26 Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences    
Thursday, December 5   Parent Education Series: Importance of the  
      Kindergarten Year: 6:00 – 7:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, January 14    Art Night - Room 3  
Thursday, January 16    Art Night - Room 4 
Thursday, January 23    Parent Education Series: Toilet Learning: 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 
Monday, March 2    Dr. Seuss’s Birthday - Pajama Day 
Thursday, Apr. 2 – Friday, Apr. 3  Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Wednesday, April 22    Spring Bake Sale  
Friday, May 8     Muffins for Mom  
Thursday, May 14    Staff Appreciation Day  
Thursday, May 21    3rd-year Students’ Drama Performance: 6:30 – 7:30 p.m.  
Friday, May 22    Grandparents’ Day 
Tuesday, June 9    Art Night - Room 2 
Thursday, June 11    Art Night - Room 5 
Saturday, June 13    End-of-the-year Picnic at Meadowbrook Park: 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 16    Donuts for Dad 
Thursday, July 2    Independence Day Cookout for 11 and 12-month Program  
Tuesday, July 7    Blueberry Picking Field Trip for Primary 11 & 12-month Program 
Thursday, August 6    Splash Park Field Trip for Primary 12-month Program 


